
31 st july 2021 

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebjoy Towers 

Dalal Street 

Mumbai 400 001 

Scrip Code: 532622 

GATE\VA\' 
DISTRfPAHKS LTD. 

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, 

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra {East} 

Mumbai - 400051 

Trading Symbol: GDl 

Ref: Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 

Please find enclosed herewith copies of the newspaper advertisements of the unaudited Financial 

Results of the Company (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter ended june 30, 2021, 

published in the Business Standard (English newspaper) and Sakal (Marathi newspaper) on 30th july 

2021. 

Kindly take the information on record. 

Yours faithfully, 

For GATEWAY DISTRIPARKS LIMITED 

u~~ 
VEENANAI~ 
Company Secretary 
Ene!: ala 

GATEWAY DIS1:'IUPARKS LIMITED 
Regd. Office: Sector 6, Dronagiri, Taluka Uran, District Raigad, Navi Murnbai - 400 707, Maharashtra, India 

T +91 22 2724 6500 F +91 222724 653B E gdlcf.~@gateway-distriparks.com \V www.gattway-distriparks.com 
CINL74899Mll1994PIA:164024 



8
> >l

MUMBAI | FRIDAY, 30 JULY 2021

E-TENDER NOTICE - 34/2021-22
GENCO

Maharashtra State Power Generation Co. Ltd.

CHIEF ENGINEER,
MAHAGENCO TPS PARAS

1. WTP/e-tender 166/Rfx No. 3000021165 :- Annual work contract of Chemical Handling and
Charging, Collection of Bunker coal sample and Boiler water sample and miscellenius work in
general lab atWTPUnit-III & IV,TPSParas. (Esti. Cost :- Rs. 133.64 Lacs, EMD :- Rs. 137149 /-)

2. CHP/e-tender 167/Rfx No. 3000021133 :- Annual work contract of attending electrical &
mechanical defects of hoist at 2 x 250 MW units, Coal Handling Plant, Paras TPS.
(Esti. Cost :- ( Rs. 7.62 Lacs EMD :- Rs.11124/-)

3. AHP/e-tender 168/Rfx No. 3000021131:-Procurement of spares for clinker grinder of bottom ash
hopper for u#3&4AHPParasTPS. (Esti. Cost :- Rs. 14.54 Lacs, EMD :- Rs. 18043/-)

4. EMT/e-tender 169/Rfx No. 3000021241 :- Work of winding insulation strengthening of 6.6 KV
9000KWHTBFPMotor at ParasTPS. (Esti. Cost :- Rs. 30.00 Lacs, EMD :- Rs. 33500/-)

5. MIS/e-tender 170/Rfx No. 3000021237 :- Work contract for Transportation of H2 gas cylinders
(empty/filled) from storage room to site (to & fro) at Paras TPS.
(Esti. Cost :- Rs. 2.36 Lacs, EMD :- Rs. 5863/-)

6. IT/e-tender 171/Rfx No. 3000021238 :- Providing broadband Internet at Paras TPS.
(Esti. Cost :- Rs. 2.96 Lacs, EMD :- Rs. 6468/-)

7. CHP/e-tender 172/Rfx No. 3000021239 :- Hiring of Ambulances for plant & Dispensary at Paras
TPS. (Esti. Cost :- Rs. 44.93 Lacs, EMD :- Rs. 48432/-)

8. BM/e-tender 173/Rfx No. 3000021245 :-Work of dismantling & replacement of primary air fan (PA
fan) impeller & allied work as and when required in 2X250 MW Units at Paras TPS.
(Esti. Cost :- Rs. 6.27 Lacs, EMD :- Rs. 9775/-)

9. BM/e-tender 174/Rfx Code 3000020658 :- Procurement of Various M.S. Fasteners for 250 MW
BMSection at ParasTPS forAOH. (Esti. Cost :- Rs. 1.89 Lacs, EMD :- Rs. 5393/-)

1. Selling period for above tenderSr. No. 1 to 6 from 30.07.2021 to 19.08.2021 Submission on dated
20.08.2021 at 16.00 Hrs.

2. Selling period for above tender Sr. No. 7 from 30.07.2021 to 08.08.2021 Submission on dated
09.08.2021 at 16.00 Hrs.

3. Selling period for above tenderSr. No. 8 to 9 from 30.07.2021 to 05.08.2021 Submission on dated
06.08.2021 at 16.00 Hrs.

Note :- For detail please see ourwebsite :- https://eprocurement.mahagenco.in

pratiksha Co-op. housing soCiety Ltd.
Pratiksha Apartment, 239, New Mill Road, Kurla (W), Mumbai-400 070.

deeMed ConVeyanCe puBLiC notiCe
Notice is hereby given that the above Society has applied to this office under

Section 11 of Maharashtra Ownership Flats (Regulation of the promotion of
construction sale, management & Transfer) Act, 1963 for declaration of Unilateral
Deemed Conveyance of the following properties. The next hearing in this matter
has been kept before me on 17/08/2021 at 4:15 pm at the office of this authority.

respondent - (1) Firoz Jainuddin Mantri- Building No. 83, Ground Floor,
Premier Road, Kurla (W), Mumbai-70, (2) Mrs. Zarina nooruddin Mantri- 602,
Rupam Apartment, H/516, Near Yunus Villa, 2nd Hansabad Lane, Santacruz (W),
Mumbai-54, (3) Mr. karimi nooruddin Mantri- 1485, Torrington Drive, Unit #
44, Mississauga, Ontario, L5V 1Y3, Canada, (4) Mrs. naseera hasnain Lala- 5,
Periwinkle, PC, Marlton, NZ. 08053, USA, (5) Mr. Zaahid nooruddin Mantri-
Crest 2002, 20th Floor, Vighneshwar Temple Marg, SVP Nagar, Near Versova
MTNL Exchange, Four Bunglow, Andheri (W), Mumbai-53 above no. 2 to 5 are
legal heirs of NooruddinMantri (Diseased), (6) Zohar JainuddinMantri, (7) Joheb
Jainuddin Mantri, (8) soheb Jainuddin Mantri, (9) smt. shirin akbar Mantri
W/o. Late Akbar Jainuddin Mantri and her legal heirs (10) M/s. Mantri Brothers
above no. (6) to (10) having add. AL- Building No. 83, Ground Floor, Premier
Road, Kurla (W), Mumbai-70, (11) M/s. Mantri Brothers a partnership Firm (a)
254, Mayfair Premier Road, Kurla (W), Mumbai-70, (b) Building no. 83, Ground
Premier Road, Kurla (W), Mumbai-70, (12) residential & Commercial a & B
Wing - C.T.S. No.239, 239/1 to 35 of Village Kurla 4, Opp. Pratiksha Apartment,
239, New Mill Road, Kurla (W), Mumbai-400 070 and those, whose interests have
been vested in the said property may submit their say at the time of hearing at the
venue mentioned below. Failure to submit any say shall be presumed that nobody
has any objection in this regard and further action will be taken accordingly.

desCription oF the property :-
Pratiksha Apartment, 239, New Mill Road, Kurla (W), Mumbai-400 070.

survey no. hissa no. plot no. C.t.s. no. Claimed area
- - - 239/32, 239/33,

239/34, 239/35
239, 239/1 to 35
(C.S.O. Kurla)

809.4 sq. mtr.
and undevided

Proportionate right in
D. P Road & R.G.

ref. no. MuM/ddr(2)/notice/2318/2021
place : konkan Bhavan,
Competent authority & district dy. registrar,
room no. 201, konkan Bhavan, C.B.d. Belapur,
navi Mumbai-400614. date : 29/07/2021
tel.: 022-27574965 /
email : ddr2coopmumbai@gmail.com

sd/-
(pratap patil)

Competent authority & district
dy. registrar Co.op. societies (2),

east suburban, Mumbai

seaL

shubh ashish Co-op. housing soCiety Ltd.
Indraprastha Park, Bhoir Nagar, Village Mulund (E),Tal- Kurla, Mumbai-400 081.

deeMed ConVeyanCe pubLiC notiCe
Notice is hereby given that the above Society has applied to this office under

Section 11 of Maharashtra Ownership Flats (Regulation of the promotion of
construction sale, management & Transfer) Act, 1963 for declaration of Unilateral
Deemed Conveyance of the following properties. The next hearing in this matter has
been kept before me on 17/08/2021 at 3:45 pm at the office of this authority.

Respondent - (1) ganesh atMaRaM allies MR. ganesh atMaRaM
bhoiR, (2) ganesh atMaRaM bhoiR Legal heirs of MR RaMesh atMaRaM
allies RaMesh atMaRaM bhoiR (diseased), (3) sWapniL suResh bhoiR,
(4) sanKet suResh bhoiR, (5) bhanuMati suResh bhoiR Legal heirs of
suResh atMaRaM allies MR. suResh atMaRaM bhoiR (diseased) above
no. (1) to (5) havin Add. At- Bhoir House, Bhoir Nagar, Vidyalaya Marg, Mulund (E),
MUMBAI-400081, (6) LiLadhaR bhasKaR allies MR LiLadhaR bhasKaR
bhoiR, (7) suniL bhasKaR allies MR suniL bhasKaR bhoiR, (8) RaJan
bhasKaRallies MR. RaJan bhasKaR bhoiR, (9) KishoRe bhasKaRallies
MR KishoRe bhasKaR bhoiR above no. (6) to (9) having Add. At- Jaywant Bhoir
Niwas, M. P. Road, Room No. 4, Gavanpada , Mulund (E), Mumbai-400 081, (10)
Ketan buiLdeRs, (11) aJay buiLdeRs, (12) ChaRudatt deVeLopeRs &
systeM pVt. Ltd. Above no. (10) to (12) having add. At.- 7, Ketki Apartment, GV
Scheme Road no. 2, Mulund (E), Mumbai-400 081, (13) M/s. shubh enterprises-
A/05, Ajanta Apartment CHS Ltd., Murar Road, Mulund (W), Mumbai-80, (14) sai
Regency Chs Ltd.- Bhoir Nagar, Indraprastha, Mulund (E), Mumbai-81, (15) sagar
samrat Chs Ltd.- 14/251, BPT Colony, Tejas Nagar, Reynold Road, Wadala (E),
Mumbai- 37 and those, whose interests have been vested in the said property may
submit their say at the time of hearing at the venue mentioned below. Failure to
submit any say shall be presumed that nobody has any objection in this regard and
further action will be taken accordingly.

desCRiption oF the pRopeRty :-
Indraprastha Park, Bhoir Nagar, Village Mulund (E),Tal- Kurla, Mumbai-400 081.

survey no. hissa no. plot no. C.t.s. no. Claimed area
73/1/3

73/PAIKI/2
- - 565/2

(C.S.O.
Mulund)
565,
565/1,
565/2

483.92 sq.mtr. out of 3795.90
sq. mtr. and undevided
Proportionate right in D.
P. Road & R.G. 183 sq.
mtr. 565, 565/1 & 565/2
Proportionate benefit on
Right of way internal road,

RIG. & P.G.
Ref. no. MuM/ddR(2)/notice/2301/2021
place : Konkan bhavan,
Competent authority & district dy. Registrar,
Room no. 201, Konkan bhavan, C.b.d. belapur,
navi Mumbai-400614. date : 29/07/2021
tel.: 022-27574965 /
email : ddr2coopmumbai@gmail.com

sd/-
(pratap patil)

Competent authority & district
dy. Registrar Co.op. societies (2),

east suburban, Mumbai

seaL



Back


